Personal Data
Date of Birth
Driver’s License
Languages

BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc

PO Box 13001, Mowbray, 7705, Tel: 021 448 3098, Fax: 086 647 1957, info@bluestarsa.co.za, steven@bluestarsa.co.za

b

AYANDA MAGAM

(Actress/Character)
Measurements
- 04 July 1991 Height - 165cm
- 08 Eyes - Brown
- English/Xhosa/Zulu Waist - 96cm
Dress - 36
Shoe - 5UK

Educational Qualifications:

2015

Acting for Film and TV four week course with Ian Gareth Hadfield

Film and Television:

2019
2017

2017
2016
2015

Commercials:

2019
2019
2017

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

Other Skills:

Netball

Uthando No Guluve
Nkululeko

Maze Runner - The Death Cure
Isikizi
Of Kings and Prophets

Ramlosa

Pick n Pay
Engen/Wimpy “The Pledge”
Strongbow

Diesel

Edgars - Summer Burst
Hollard

Bouygues

Best Drive

Castle Lite

Fuze Tea

S.C JOHNSON

Aerial Washing Powder
GLO

Samsung

Esurance

FNB

Anelisa
Bathandwa

WCKD Metropolis Civilian
Seamstress
Opium Smoker

Featured Friend
Shopper
Day Player
Day Player
Day Player
Day Player
Day Player
Party Goer
Day Player
Day Player
Day player
Wife

Lead
Feature
Day player
Day player
Day player

Weight - 65kg
Hair - Black
Bust - 34D
Hip -112cm

Triplane Studios
Bomb Productions

Light Stuff Trading
Paw Paw Films
Moonlighting Productions

DayDream Films Co
Narrative Truth

Egg Films

Juice Films
Romance Films

Egg Films

M&C Saatchi Abel
Lobster Films

Egg Films

Egg Films

Gustavo Productions
Gatehouse Productions

Juice Film
Juice Film
FoxP2



