## **BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc**

PO Box 13001, Mowbray, 7705, Tel: 021 448 3098, Fax: 086 647 1957, info@bluestarsa.co.za, steven@bluestarsa.co.za







**AYANDA MAGAM** 

(Actress/Character)

**Personal Data** 

- 04 July 1991 Date of Birth - 08 Driver's License

- English/Xhosa/Zulu Languages

Measurements

Height - 165cm Weight - 65kg Eyes - Brown
Waist - 96cm
Dress - 36
Shoe - 5UK Hair - Black
Bust - 34D
Hip - 112cm

**Educational Qualifications:** 

2015 Acting for Film and TV four week course with Ian Gareth Hadfield

## Film and Television:

2019	Uthando No Guluve	Anelisa	Triplane Studios
2017	Nkululeko	Bathandwa	Bomb Productions
2017	Maze Runner - The Death Cure	WCKD Metropolis Civilian	Light Stuff Trading
2016	Isikizi	Seamstress	Paw Paw Films
2015	Of Kings and Prophets	Opium Smoker	Moonlighting Productions

## **Commercials:**

2019 2019 2017	Ramlosa Pick n Pay Engen/Wimpy "The Pledge"	Featured Friend Shopper Day Player	DayDream Films Co Narrative Truth Egg Films
2017	Strongbow	Day Player	Juice Films
2017	Diesel	Day Player	Romance Films
2017	Edgars - Summer Burst	Day Player	Egg Films
2016	Hollard	Day Player	M&C Saatchi Abel
2016	Bouygues	Party Goer	Lobster Films
2016	Best Drive	Day Player	Egg Films
2016	Castle Lite	Day Player	Egg Films
2016	Fuze Tea	Day player	Gustavo Productions
2014	S.C JOHNSON	Wife	Gatehouse Productions
2014	Aerial Washing Powder	Lead	
2015	GLO	Feature	
2015	Samsung	Day player	Juice Film
2015	Esurance	Day player	Juice Film
2015	FNB	Day player	FoxP2

## Other Skills:

Netball